Turkey Brazil

India UK

Winners Losers

Food, Drug Stores Energy

Hotels, Restaurants Materials

Airlines Capital Goods

Autos Banks

Utilities

Source: FFAMI

29

The Benefit to Energy Consumers

29Source: Minack Advisors

The Benefit to Energy Consumers

Oil Consumption Spending Shares

- Falling prices are

an unambiguous

positive for

consumers.

- Current spot

prices, if

sustained, will

reduce the cost of

oil for consumers

by around 1% of

global income, or

GDP.

- Supply-induced price falls are good for global growth.

- While falling prices dampen producer incomes, there is a

partial offset in terms of rising volumes.

30

U.S. Level of Non-Farm Payrolls, by State

30Source: Minack Advisors

U.S. Level of Non-Farm Payrolls, By State

- Employment growth is a rough measure to detect secondary

effects of oil price declines.

- Employment growth in “shale states” has been far stronger

than in the rest of the country.

- Employment in

non-shale states

only returned to

the pre-recession

peak last month.

3131

Equity Markets

32

Episodes When Oil Fell > 30%, US$

32

Period Start

(M/D/Y)

Duration

(Months)

Oil Equity Bond Yield

(basis points)

1 25/11/85 8 -72% +33% -248

2 03/08/87 14 -46% -5% +6

3 05/01/90 5 -35% -7% +47

4 09/10/90 5 -59% +14% -92

5 13/10/97 14 -54% +13% -162

6 07/09/00 4 -41% -11% -64

7 14/09/01 3 -41% +5% +56

8 04/23/03 2 -32% +9% +31

9 09/08/06 5 -35% +12% -17

10 03/07/08 6 -76% -35% -183

11 19/06/14 5 -36% 0% -40

AVERAGE 6 -48% +3% -61

Source: Citigroup

33

P:E Multiple

suggests the

stock market

isn’t cheap!

U.S. Equity Valuations

33Source: Goldman Sachs

S&P 500: Forward P:E Ratios ‘1976-2014’ Only

Higher During Tech Bubble

34

EUR/USD vs. Rate Spread

34

35

The U.S. Dollar – DXY Index

35

Source: Bloomberg

92.96

36

“The staff's periodic report on potential risks to financial stability noted that recent

developments in financial markets highlighted the potential for shocks to trigger

increases in market volatility and declines in asset prices that could undermine

financial stability.” – Oct 29 FOMC minutes